PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

MD
NJ
MD
MD
NJ
NJ
TN
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
MD
NV
NV
NV
NV
FL
NJ
CA
NV
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
TN
NJ
NJ
NJ
TN
AZ
NJ
NJ
NV
CA

OWINIJ

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NV
CA
NJ
NV
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
CA

MARK M 2
OM-CELIA
SCOTT M
MARKM 1
PETEY2
OM-BOB C
DUHHH

PETEY 1
TILERT
S-JUSTIN D
OM-FRANK H
ADAM S
ASTROMAN 17
ASTROMAN 6
MOJO 2
ASTROMAN 14
BOHER

THE RAT
HUMPERDINKER 3
SCOTT & JAN 2
MICHAEL M 2
LARRY B 2
OM-GARY H
BEVERLY
SCOTT & SCOTTY
OM-MATT
PICK 6

BOBBY W
ALEXD
OM-RON W
JUSTADORK
MARKY MARK
OM-BOB BO
BEN ARNOLD
ASTROMAN 1
ALFREDE 1
LOBSTER BISQUE
MICHAEL M 1
ASTROMAN 9
PIXIE BAXER 2
KIERAN 2
ASTROMAN 15
ASTROMAN 3
WOODY 2
ASTROMAN 5
OM-DOM
HUMPERDINKER 2

MIA
CuB
OAK
OAK
BLT
CIN
SF
BLT
AZ
NYY
HST
BLT
HST
HST
MIN
HST
PHI
OAK
TEX
SF
CIN
ANA
HST
LAD
SF
HST
SF
DET
BLT
HST
BLT
NYM
LAD
SD
HST
NYY
TEX
ATL
HST
SD
NYM
HST
HST
HST
HST
NYY
CuB

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 8/27/2023

8514 PIT
8694 TOR
0 PIT
0 MIA
10287 Az
10200 MIA
8040 OAK
10287 ANA
8970 BST
6386 NYM
7400 NYY
10287 AZ
7400 BLT
7400 DET
7888 ANA
7400 MIA
7848 ATL
0 CIN
8614 OAK
8040 LAD
10200 NYY
7497 BLT
7400 NYY
8080 TOR
8040 SD
7400 NYY
8040 NYM
8260 KC
10287 HST
7400 ATL
10287 STL
0 WSX
8080 NYM
6405 ATL
7400 SF
6386 SF
8614 MIN
8568 WSH
7400 TOR
6405 MIA
6240 ATL
7400 SEA
7400 DET
7400 ATL
7400 SEA
6386 HST
8694 MIA

8352 CIN
7526 STL
8352 CIN
8514 PIT
8970 SD
8514 SF
6194 BLT
7497 CUB
8556 CUB
0 MIL
0 PHI
8970 SEA
10287 TEX
0 MIA
7497 BLT
8514 SEA
8568 SD
10200 PIT
6194 CIN
8080 STL
6386 HST
10287 MIA
6386 AZ
7526 STL
0 NYY
6386 NYM
0 BLT
0 PIT
7400 NYM
8568 NYY
0 CIN
5980 TEX
6240 PHI
8568 STL
0 BLT
8040 STL
7888 CUB
9821 TOR
7526 SD
8514 CUB
8568 PHI
8214 MIA
0 ANA
8568 SD
8214 NYM
7400 MIN
8514 CIN

10200 ANA
0 BLT
10200 MIA
8352 CIN
6405 BST
8040 AZ
10287 STL
8694 MIA
8694 TEX
8249 LAD
7848 SF
8214 CUB
8614 TOR
8514 BLT
10287 OAK
8214 ATL
0 CLvV
8352 DET
10200 SF
6160 AZ
0 DET
8514 SEA
8970 BST
0 ANA
6386 ANA
0 BLT
10287 DET
8352 COL
0 BST
6386 COL
10200 NYM
8614 BST
7848 OAK
0 TOR
10287 MIA
0 CuB
8694 TOR
7526 CUB
6405 SEA
8694 SEA
7848 MIN
0 TOR
7497 SEA
0 MIN
6240 MIA
7888 ANA
10200 SD

0 AZ
10287 MIA
8514 WSH
10200 BST
8556 MIA
8970 CUB
0 DET
8514 PIT
8614 MIA
8080 BLT
8040 BST
8694 NYM
7526 ATL
10287 TB
0 SF
8568 BLT
6944 SF
8260 MIA
8040 KC
8970 BLT
8260 MIA
8214 PHI
8556 WSH
7497 BLT
7497 TB
10287 TEX
8260 MIN
7154 CIN
8556 MIN
0 BLT
6240 AZ
8556 CUB
0 WSH
7526 MIN
8514 SEA
8694 PHI
7526 AZ
8694 NYY
8214 MIA
8214 BST
7888 ANA
7526 TB
8214 BLT
7888 MIL
8514 ANA
7497 CUB
6405 STL

8970 MIL
8514 DET
9821 ANA
8556 WSH
8514 CIN
0 TEX
8260 CIN
8352 SD
8514 WSX
10287 CIN
8556 AZ
6240 KC
8568 MIA
8640 TOR
8040 MIA
10287 ANA
8040 BST
8514 CUB
0PIT
10287 PIT
8514 TB
7848 NYM
9821 ATL
10287 MIN
8640 ATL
8614 PIT
7888 ATL
10200 OAK
7888 SD
10287 BST
8970 SD
8694 SEA
9821 DET
7888 SEA
8214 KC
7848 WSH
8970 SEA
6386 ANA
8514 BLT
8556 OAK
7497 KC
8640 PHI
10287 CLV
8249 BST
7497 SF
8694 CIN
6160 LAD

8249 BLT
8260 CIN
7497 AZ
9821 MIN
10200 KC
8614 MIN
10200 CUB
0 SF
0 PHI
10200 PHI
8970 CIN
0 BST
0 SEA
7526 SEA
8514 PIT
0 TOR
8556 BLT
8694 WSX
8352 BST
8352 OAK
8640 PHI
0 HST
8568 NYM
7888 SEA
8568 BLT
8352 SEA
8568 OAK
6194 AZ
6405 ATL
8556 MIN
6405 CLV
8214 AZ
8260 TB
8214 BLT
5822 TB
9821 MIN
0 CLv
7497 STL
10287 PHI
0 MIN
0 CIN
7848 ATL
6944 PHI
8556 ANA
0 BLT
10200 OAK
8080 KC

10287
10200
8970
7888

7888
8694
8040
7848
7848
10200
8556
8214
8214
8352
7526
10287
5980
8556

7848
7400

8214
10287
8214
6194
8970
8568
7888
6944
8970
8640
10287
8640
7888
6944

7888
10200
8568
7848
7497
10287

54572
53481
53354
53331
52932
52226
51675
51384
51196
51050
51014
50961
50609
50581
50578
50509
50243
50000
49956
49889
49848
49760
49701
49492
49418
49253
49237
49130
49104
49085
49046
49028
48889
48888
48877
48677
48636
48492
48346
48271
48241
48196
48190
48158
48152
48065
48053



PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NV
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
CA

OWINJ

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NY
NJ
NV
NV
CA
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
ID
NV
NJ
CA
NJ
NY
CA

OWINIJ

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
AZ

ANGIE

CORY

KOLEEN
DENNIS R
ASTROMAN 8
FRANK

TOM O
KIERAN 1

JAKE B 2
BUZZY
ASTROMAN 10
WOODY 1
MISTER ROBINSON
OM-ALAN
JOSH S

JULIAF

PIXIE BAXER 1
JACKH
EVILBOB

RED BALLS 2
ARUDD 4
JAKEB 1
STEPHANIE S
ASTROMAN 13
ASTROMAN 2
RED BALLS 3
CHAMP RACHAEL
ALFRED E 2
SHAWN D
JASON P 123
JOSHR
HUMPERDINKER 1
OM-SELENA
AMTRAK
ASTROMAN 7
JEFF P

MAA

MELESA

JAKE B 3

ESPO 1

MIKE S
OM-DENISE
STRIPED BASS
TILERT 2
ASTROMAN 11
OM-CHAD
OMAHA RYAN

NYY
NYM
ANA
NYM
HST
NYY
MIA
NYY
BLT
BLT
HST
CIN
C

N
LAD
NYY
NYY
ATL
MIL
HST
MIA
ANA
ANA
NYY
HST
HST
CLv
CcuB
BST
BST
NYY
NYM
MIA
NYY
WSX
HST
NYY
OAK
HST
TOR
TOR
LAD
NYY
LAD
NYM
HST
NYM
TOR

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 8/27/2023

6386 TB
6240 SEA
7497 TB
0 LAD
7400 TOR
6386 SD
8514 ANA
6386 NYM
10287 WSX
10287 NYM
7400 NYM
10200 ATL
10200 KC
8080 PHI
6386 NYM
6386 BLT
8568 SD
8249 SD
7400 LAD
8514 CLV
7497 LAD
7497 SD
6386 NYM
7400 MIA
7400 CLV
6944 MIA
8694 CLV
8556 CUB
8556 PHI
6386 MIN
0 NYY
8514 KC
6386 SF
5980 STL
7400 PHI
6386 SF
0 SEA
7400 LAD
7526 NYM
7526 MIN
8080 ATL
6386 NYM
8080 ATL
6240 TEX
7400 ANA
6240 PHI
7526 STL

8640 PHI
8214 CLV
8640 NYM
8080 BST
7526 TB
0 BLT
7497 STL
0 TOR
0 PHI
6240 NYY
6240 SEA
8568 NYM
0 OAK
7848 MIL
0 BST
10287 SF
6405 HST
0 TEX
8080 ATL
6944 STL
8080 HST
6405 STL
0 PHI
8514 NYM
6944 TOR
8514 SD
6944 NYM
8694 TB
7848 COL
7888 PHI
6386 HST
0 PIT
8040 OAK
0 AZ
7848 SD
8040 PHI
8214 SD
8080 NYM
6240 SEA
7888 SEA
8568 NYY
6240 WSX
8568 NYY
8614 STL
0 SEA
7848 LAD
0 CLv

7848 SEA
6944 BLT
0 NYY
8556 HST
8640 SEA
10287 ANA
6160 KC
7526 MIL
7848 SEA
6386 ANA
8214 CLV
6240 SD
6194 LAD
8249 BST
8556 WSX
8040 PHI
7400 PIT

8614 PHI
8568 NYY
0 SD
7400 SD
0 MIN
7848 HST
6240 LAD
7526 SF
0 ANA
6240 STL
8640 SD
7154 CLV
7848 SD
7400 MIN
8352 SD
0 CoL
8970 SD
6405 NYY
7848 MIN
6405 MIL
6240 TOR
8214 TEX
8214 NYM
6386 SD
0 ANA
6386 NYM
0 AZ
8214 ATL
8080 TEX
6944 ANA

8214
10287

NIL
MiIL

6386 CUB

7400 TB

8214 CLV

7497

PHI

0 AZ

8249 SEA

8214
7497
6944
6405
8080
8556
5980
7848
8352

NYM
BST
DET
MIN
NYM
NYM
MIA
HST
LAD

7848 ATL

6386

NYM

6405 ANA

0
7888
7400
8080
8040

ATL
NYM
ATL
SD
ANA

7497 TEX

0 ANA

6405

NYM

6944 ANA

0 TOR

7888 ATL

6405
7154
6405

0

OAK
CcuB
WSH
NYM

7888 TB

8249 ATL

7526

STL

8614 ANA

0

MiL

0 TOR

7497
6240
8970
8568
8614
7497

CuUB
Sb
KC
PHI
SD
CuB

8249 CUB
8249 LAD
8694 MIA
8640 CLV
0 SF
7848 COL
8970 MIN
8214 CUB
6240 LAD
8556 TB
0 BLT
7888 PHI
6240 ATL
6240 MIA
8514 PHI
7400 ANA
8080 WSX
8568 HST
0 SF
7497 AZ
8568 MIN
6240 TEX
8568 LAD
0 SEA
0 SEA
8614 NYY
7497 TEX
6240 LAD
7497 ATL
7526 TB
8568 SF
6194 AZ
8694 PHI
9821 PHI
6240 BLT
8640 TOR
8568 NYM
0TB
7497 SF
8249 SD
7526 ANA
8694 SEA
6405 STL
5822 TOR
7848 NYM
6405 BST
8694 AZ

8694 WSX
8080 STL
8514 DET
6944 PIT
8040 LAD
7154 ATL
7888 CUB
8694 TEX
8080 CLV
8640 CLV
10287 MIA
0 MIL
8568 MIL
8514 STL
7848 CIN
7497 NYM
0 TEX
7400 NYY
8040 BST
8970 CUB
7888 TOR
8614 BLT
8080 BST
8214 DET
8214 ATL
6386 CUB
8614 TB
8080 KC
8568 NYM
8640 DET
8040 DET
8970 SF
7848 PIT
7848 HST
10287 SEA
7526 SEA
6240 MIA
8640 MIL
8040 KC
6405 PHI
7497 SF
8214 AZ
0 BLT
7526 CUB
6240 TOR
8556 STL
8970 WSX

8260
8352
8080
8568
8694
8614
6944

8514
8249
8249

10200

8614
6386
8556
8694
7526
10287
8556
8260
8568
8694
8640

8260
8260
8040
8352
7400
8214

8514
8249

7848
8040
8970
10287
8694
7526

5980

48031
48014
47991
47972
47900
47740
47723
47683
47613
47606
47599
47550
47531
47487
47484
47458
47419
47065
47030
47024
46959
46931
46838
46708
46692
46649
46629
46615
46567
46548
46542
46475
46474
46424
46394
46328
46190
46135
46131
46130
46097
46001
45966
45866
45796
45743
45611



PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
FL
NV
ID
NJ
ID
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ
NV
NV
NJ
NJ
CA
NY
NJ
NV
NJ
NJ
NJ

OWINIJ

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

NJ
NJ
NJ
CA
NJ

OWINIJ
OWINJ

PD
PD
PD

ID
NJ
NJ

ESPO 3

TOMT
BOBBY W
OM-KAREN B
JASON P 2
ASTROMAN 18
MATTE

MOJO 1

LONE DUCK
BUCKEYE BARB
BIG TRAIN

coL
HST
ATL
LAD
LAD
HST
HST
CLv
WSX
CLv
HST

OM-FREDDIE/MARD HsT

JACKH

ESPO 2
ESTELLE

TODD C

JOHN A

SCOTT & JAN 1
PIERCE 2

ALEX CAT
MELES8
ASTROMAN 16
ASTROMAN 4
DETROIT NICK
TJ

ESPACHO
LARRY B 1
OM-IAN
ASTROMAN 12
OM-ROBERT W
GERALD

RON U

ARUDD 1
OM-FI
S-JUSTIN D
S-JUSTIN B
RED BALLS 1
BUCKEYE BARB 2
ARUDD 2
ARUDD 3
RENO RAT PACK
OM-CUCC
PIERCE 1

LAD
ANA
B
TEX
NYM
SF
ATL
ATL
ATL
HST
HST
DET
STL
HST
STL
CcuB
HST
NYY
NYY
NYY
ATL
LAD
NYM
ATL
CLv
CLv
NYM
HST
HST
NYY
HST

WOODY'S BASEBALL POOL 8/27/2023

7154 NYY
7400 ATL
8568 HST
8080 NYY
8080 SD
7400 NYM
0 LAD
6944 SEA
5980 SEA
6944 NYM
7400 NYM
7400 NYM
8080 STL
7497 STL
8640 NYY
8614 ANA
0 LAD
8040 STL
8568 LAD
8568 NYY
8568 NYY
7400 STL
7400 SD
8260 BST
0 SF
7400 BST
0 WSX
8694 NYM
7400 TOR
6386 NYM
6386 HST
6386 CLV
8568 SD
8080 ANA
6240 NYY
8568 STL
6944 NYY
6944 HST
6240 SD
7400 SD
7400 STL
6386 NYM
7400 ATL

6386 STL
8568 NYY
7400 LAD
6386 NYM
6405 TOR
6240 TOR
8080 ATL
8214 TOR
8214 SD
6240 LAD
0 TOR
0 NYY
0 MIN
6160 WSX
6386 NYM
7497 SEA
8080 CLV
0 WSX
8080 NYY
6386 PHI
6386 SD
6160 MIA
6405 CLV
8556 WSX
8040 SEA
8556 ANA
5980 SD
0 NYY
7526 KC
6240 MIL
7400 ATL
6944 ANA
6405 HST
7497 NYY
6386 BST
0 SD
6386 TOR
7400 ATL
6405 HST
6405 NYM
6160 LAD
6240 STL
8568 NYY

0 LAD
6386 SD
8080 NYY
6240 PHI
7526 TB
7526 SEA
8568 NYY
7526 TEX
6405 ATL
8080 TOR
7526 COL
6386 ATL
7888 TEX

0 HST
6240 PHI
8214 NYM
6944 BST
5980 PHI
6386 SD
7848 TOR

0 PHI
8514 SEA

0 PHI
5980 COL
8214 NYM
7497 NYY
6405 NYY
6386 SD

0 SEA
8249 COL
8568 NYM
7497 NYM
7400 NYY
6386 TOR
8556 PHI
6405 NYY
7526 MIA
8568 NYY
7400 TOR
6240 MIN
8080 NYY

0 SF
6386 NYM

8080 TB
6405 STL
6386 TB
7848 STL
8640 PHI
8214 MIA
6386 SD
8614 SD
8568 PHI
7526 MIL
7154 ATL
8568 PHI
8614 SD
7400 ATL
7848 STL
6240 WSX
8556 NYY
7848 ANA
6405 CLV
7526 WSX
7848 SEA
8214 SF
7848 NYM
7154 SD
6240 CLV
6386 SD
6386 AZ
6405 MIL
8214 NYY
7154 TOR
0 CLV
0 MIL
6386 STL
7526 NYM
7848 STL
6386 CLV
8514 ANA
6386 NYM
7526 MIN
7888 NYY
6386 OAK
8040 CUB
6240 SD

8640 PHI
0 SEA
8640 SD
0 BST
7848 CLV
8514 ANA
6405 CLV
0 PHI
7848 DET
8249 SEA
8568 SEA
7848 SD
6405 PHI
8568 CLV
0 HST
5980 MIA
6386 COL
7497 CLV
6944 TEX
0 sSD
8214 WSX
0 TOR
6240 SEA
6405 TOR
6944 SD
6405 DET
8970 LAD
8249 ANA
6386 NYM
7526 TEX
6944 TB
8249 SD
0 SEA
6240 MIN
0 TOR
6944 ANA
7497 SD
0 sD
7888 STL
6386 ATL
0 NYM
8694 KC
6405 CLV

7848 ANA
8214 TEX
6405 NYM
8556 PIT
6944 STL
7497 CLV
6944 AZ
7848 STL
8260 NYM
8214 STL
8214 NYY
6405 TB
7848 NYY
6944 TB
7400 BST
8514 STL
7154 MIN
6944 CUB
8614 STL
6405 SEA
5980 MIN
7526 CLV
8214 MIA
0 MIL
6405 CUB
8260 STL
8080 TEX
7497 COL
6240 ATL
8614 KC
8640 STL
6405 BST
8214 CLV
7888 WSX
7526 CLV
7497 TOR
6405 STL
6405 TOR
0 ANA
8568 STL
6240 ATL
5822 ANA
6944 STL

7497
8614

8352

8970
6160

6386
8640
6386
8640
8556

7888
8694

8214
7888
6944
8514
8249
8694

8614
7154
8568

6160
8556
6944

6944
7526

7526
7497

8568
7497

45605
45587
45479
45462
45443
45391
45353
45306
45275
45253
45248
45247
45221
45209
45070
45059
45008
45003
44997
44947
44884
44758
44621
44604
44537
44504
44435
44385
44334
44169
44098
44037
43917
43617
43500
43326
43272
43229
42956
42887
42834
42679
41943



